All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Qualifying 1 5/8/2023 13:20 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:20:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:44.618 +1:32.221 13:23:09.381 12 1:13.375 13:39:07.389
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 2 1:16.205 +3.808 13:24:25.586 13 1:13.493 +0.118 13:40:20.882
1 1:23.313 +11.495 13:21:45.513 3 1:14.115 +1.718 13:25:39.701
2 1:15.319 +3.501 13:23:00.832 4 1:15.454 +3.057 13:26:55.155 (78) Chen Sihang
3 1:13.322 +1.504 13:24:14.154 5 4:16.521 +3:04.124 13:32:53.931 1 1:29.224 +15.779 13:21:55.518
4 1:12.736 +0.918 13:25:26.890 6 1:15.553 +3.156 13:34:09.484 2 1:19.107 +5.662 13:23:14.625
5 1:13.785 +1.967 13:26:40.675 7 1:14.468 +2.071 13:35:23.952 3 1:14.713 +1.268 13:24:29.338
6 1:12.451 +0.633 13:27:53.126 8 1:18.772 +1.375 13:36:37.724 4 1:13.889 +0.444 13:25:43.227
7 4:39.686 +3:27.868 13:32:32.812 9 1:12.916 +0.519 13:37:50.640 5 1:13.445 13:26:56.672
8 1:14.384 +2.566 13:33:47.196 10 1:12.638 +0.241 13:39:03.278
9 1:11.818 13:34:59.014 1" 1:12.397 13:40:15.675 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
10 1:12.392 +0.574 13:36:11.406 1 1:19.850 +6.272 13:21:35.781
11 1:12.627 +0.809 13:37:24.033 (7) Aryan Mikhail 2 1:16.726 +3.148 13:22:52.507
12 1:12.445 +0.627 13:38:36.478 1 1:20.199 +7.771 13:21:38.193 3 1:14.816 +1.238 13:24:07.323
13 1:12.436 +0.618 13:39:48.914 2 1:15.729 +3.301 13:22:53.922 4 1:14.534 +0.956 13:25:21.857
3 1:14.867 +2.439 13:24:08.789 5 1:16.425 +2.847 13:26:38.282
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 4 1:17.028 +4.600 13:25:25.817 6 1:14.172 +0.594 13:27:52.454
1 1:19.043 +6.786 13:21:36.592 5 1:15.075 +2.647 13:26:40.892 7 4:39.522 +3:25.944 13:32:31.976
2 1:16.427 +4.170 13:22:53.019 6 1:13.261 +0.833 13:27:54.153 8 1:15.048 +1.470 13:33:47.024
3 1:14.687 +2.430 13:24:07.706 7 4:40.335 +3:27.907 13:32:34.488 9 1:14.075 +0.497 13:35:01.099
4 1:14.690 +2.433 13:25:22.396 8 1:14.115 +1.687 13:33:48.603 10 1:14.485 +0.907 13:36:15.584
5 1:13.493 +1.236 13:26:35.889 9 1:18.155 +0.727 13:35:01.758 11 1:13.924 +0.346 13:37:29.508
6 1:12.257 13:27:48.146 10 1:13.505 +1.077 13:36:15.263 12 1:13.578 13:38:43.086
7 4:46.967 +3:34.710 13:32:35.113 1" 1:13.193 +0.765 13:37:28.456 13 1:14.021 +0.443 13:39:57.107
8 1:14.085 +1.828 13:33:49.198 12 1:12.428 13:38:40.884
9 1:13.296 +1.039 13:35:02.494 (63) Wu Shangjing
10 1:13.389 +1.132 13:36:15.883 (10) Aidil Zariff 1 1:31.263 +17.539 13:21:55.278
11 1:12.821 +0.564 13:37:28.704 1 1:25.758 +13.286 13:21:50.137 2 1:21.577 +7.853 13:23:16.855
12 1:12.706 +0.449 13:38:41.410 2 1:15.543 +3.071 13:23:05.680 3 1:17.603 +3.879 13:24:34.458
13 1:23.902 +11.645 13:40:05.312 3 1:12.583 +0.111 13:24:18.263 4 1:16.395 +2.671 13:25:50.853
4 1:12.472 13:25:30.735 5 1:16.156 +2.432 13:27:07.009
(6) Qasha Irfan 5 2:32.985 +1:20.513 13:28:03.720 6 5:38.702 +4:24.978 13:32:45.711
1 1:20.825 +8.547 13:21:35.360 6 7:21.119 +6:08.647 13:35:24.839 7 1:17.748 +4.024 13:34:03.459
2 1:16.478 +4.200 13:22:51.838 7 1:13.103 +0.631 13:36:37.942 8 1:15.138 +1.414 13:35:18.597
3 1:14.450 +2.172 13:24:06.288 9 1:14.846 +1.122 13:36:33.443
4 1:13.578 +1.300 13:25:19.866 (11) Naufal Aryan 10 1:14.325 +0.601 13:37:47.768
5 1:13.338 +1.060 13:26:33.204 1 1:29.216 +16.304 13:21:49.893 11 1:13.724 13:39:01.492
6 1:13.760 +1.482 13:27:46.964 2 1:18.164 +5.252 13:23:08.057 12 1:13.781 +0.057 13:40:15.273
7 4:49.941 +3:37.663 13:32:36.905 3 1:15.767 +2.855 13:24:23.824
8 1:13.921 +1.643 13:33:50.826 4 1:14.733 +1.821 13:25:38.557 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
9 1:12.278 13:35:03.104 5 1:16.227 +3.315 13:26:54.784 1 1:22.223 +8.105 13:21:44.881
10 1:13.010 +0.732 13:36:16.114 6 4:29.814 +3:16.902 13:32:39.661 2 1:16.695 +2.577 13:23:01.576
11 1:13.474 +1.196 13:37:29.588 7 1:17.833 +4.921 13:33:57.494 3 1:14.260 +0.142 13:24:15.836
12 1:12.654 +0.376 13:38:42.242 8 1:15.037 +2.125 13:35:12.531 4 1:14.118 13:25:29.954
13 1:12.526 +0.248 13:39:54.768 9 1:14.318 +1.406 13:36:26.849
10 1:18.774 +0.862 13:37:40.623 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 1" 1:12.912 13:38:53.535 1 1:20.193 +5.924 13:21:41.313
1 1:18.718 +6.433 13:21:32.959 12 1:13.116 +0.204 13:40:06.651 2 1:17.224 +2.955 13:22:58.537
2 1:15.388 +3.103 13:22:48.347 3 1:15.215 +0.946 13:24:13.752
3 1:14.727 +2.442 13:24:03.074 (42) Ryder Mckenna 4 1:15.951 +1.682 13:25:29.703
4 1:13.758 +1.473 13:25:16.832 1 1:20.725 +7.350 13:21:37.570 5 1:15.161 +0.892 13:26:44.864
5 1:14.060 +1.775 13:26:30.892 2 1:16.184 +2.809 13:22:53.754 6 1:16.386 +2.117 13:28:01.250
6 1:13.842 +1.557 13:27:44.734 3 1:14.939 +1.564 13:24:08.693 7 4:35.498 +3:21.229 13:32:36.748
7 1:14.336 +2.051 13:33:45.611 4 1:14.170 +0.795 13:25:22.863 8 1:15.774 +1.505 13:33:52.522
8 1:13.110 +0.825 13:34:58.721 5 1:14.860 +1.485 13:26:37.723 9 1:14.269 13:35:06.791
9 1:12.385 +0.100 13:36:11.106 6 1:15.247 +1.872 13:27:52.970 10 1:14.348 +0.079 13:36:21.139
10 1:12.718 +0.433 13:37:23.824 7 4:47.707 +3:34.332 13:32:40.677 11 1:14.346 +0.077 13:37:35.485
11 1:12.285 13:38:36.109 8 1:17.348 +3.973 13:33:58.025 12 1:14.472 +0.203 13:38:49.957
12 1:12.468 +0.183 13:39:48.577 9 1:15.110 +1.735 13:35:13.135 13 1:14.749 +0.480 13:40:04.706
10 1:14.288 +0.913 13:36:27.423
(12) Fahim Naufal 1 1:26.591 +13.216 13:37:54.014 (8) Ar Razin Azmi
Orbits
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 5/8/2023 13:20. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:43.774 +20.934 13:22:18.297
2 1:30.381 +7.541 13:23:48.678
3 1:27.050 +4.210 13:25:15.728
4 1:27.339 +4.499 13:26:43.067
5 4:42.765 +3:19.925 13:32:50.073
6 1:26.019 +3.179 13:34:16.092
7 1:23.162 +0.322 13:35:39.254
8 1:23.075 +0.235 13:37:02.329
9 1:22.963 +0.123 13:38:25.292
10 1:22.840 13:39:48.132
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